PINEWOOD

Sst. 1876

NSEA Eventer's Challenge Saturday 29th October
kindly sponsored by Pinewood

Please PRINT out number bibs. This can be done via the NSEA Results page by clicking on the results for your class and
then the school hame next to your entry:

Number Bibs

Please remember body protectors

Stables are available to hire across the competition for £35 to include shavings bedding. Stables are 12ftx12ft, rubber
matted with plenty of parking space and hook-up slots also available. To book please email arena@rectoryfarm.com

Main Arena Class 1
Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual Qualifier (Hickstead Qualifier)

Coursewalk
before 08:30 Bridle No Horse Name School Team
830 1 Australia's Wildrose Dauntsey's School Dauntseys
8:33 2 Straitsy Dauntsey's School Dauntseys
8:36 3 Sandpiper Dauntsey's School Dauntseys
8:39 4 Tom Dauntsey's School Dauntseys
842 5 Flash Clifton College Clifton College
845 6 Dromalga Pete Clifton College Clifton College
8:48 7 Tully James Clifton College Clifton College
8:51 8 Ron's Rocky The Chase The Chase School
8:54 9 Rosie The Chase The Chase School
857 10 Madam Grace The Chase The Chase School
Q.00 11 Finn The Chase The Chase School
.03 12 Killawalla Joyce The Cotswold School The Cotswold School
9.06 13 Elcon mr chatterbox The Cotswold School The Cotswold School
9:09 14 Carless Rowley The Cotswold School The Cotswold School
912 15 Danny The King's School, Gloucester The King's School, Gloucester
915 16 Molly The King's School, Gloucester The King's School, Gloucester
018 17 Miraco's Thunderstorm The King's School, Gloucester The King's School, Gloucester
021 18 Lilys Lass Malvern St James Girls School Malvern St James Girl's School
0:24 19 Mockbeggar redfire Malvern St James Girl's Schoo Malvern St James Girl's School
927 20 Millie Malvern St James Girl's Schoo Malvern St James Girl's School
0:30 21 Chorley's Half a Six Pence Dean Close School Dean Close
9:33 22 Proud Fionn Dean Close School Dean Close
0:36 23 Dernahatten Coevers Hills Dean Close School Dean Close
0:39 24 Twinkle Dean Close School Dean Close
COURSEWALK
9,52 25 Midge Pinewood Pinewood
9,55 26 Gigman Bobby Dazzler Pinewood Pinewood

0,58 27 Aiakos De La Scarpe Pinewood Pinewood


https://www.pinewoodschool.co.uk/
https://www.nsearesults.co.uk/Events/event.php?eventid=375

10:01
10:04
10:07
10110
10:13
10:16
10:19
10:22
10.25
10:28
10:31
10:34
10:37
10:40
10:43
10:46
10:49
10:52
10:55

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

39
40
41
43
44
45
46
47

Rosie

Silvertrees Shirley Bassey
Rocky

Renkum Mr Dunn
Tregaire Tiger Lily
Nightingale

Summertime Lady
Copper

Samsonite

Bally

Loose Arrangement
FC Party Classic
Woodfield Patch
Cherry

Emlough Ashleigh
Dieselwood drifter
Kyneton Walle

Cleo

Pinewood

Bredon Hill Academy
Bredon Hill Academy
Bredon Hill Academy
Bredon Hill Academy

Pinewood

Bredon Hill Academy
Bredon Hill Academy
Bredon Hill Academy
Bredon Hill Academy

Beaudesert Park
Cheltenham Ladies College
St Mary's Calne

Sheldon

Pershore High School

Dauntsey's School
Rednock

Rednock

The Elms School

St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough
King's High Warwick
Dean Close School

Prize Giving for Top 8 Individuals and Top 6 Teams to take place at approx: 11:18

Main Arena Class 2

Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual (Hickstead Qualifier)

Coursewalk
before 11:18

11:18
1121
11.24
11.27
1130
1133
11:36
11:39
1142
1145
11:48
1151
1154
11.57
12:.00
12.03
12:06
12:09
12:12
12:15
12:18
12:21
12:24
12:27

12:40

Bridle No Horse Name

60
61
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85

FC Party Classic

Cleo

Woodfield Patch

Millie

Kyneton Walle

Black Hoof Bob
Silvertrees Shirley Bassey
Renkum Mr Dunn
Tregaire Tiger Lily
Rhianwyn Jazmyne
Emlough Ashleigh
Dieselwood drifter
Dunkerrin Blue Casper
Emoe Joe

Cherry

Flash

Dakota

Proud Fionn

Gigman Bobby Dazzler
Aiakos De La Scarpe
Corbally Beauty
Knightsford Highlife
Machno Endeavour
Molly

Brandon Bulawayo

School
Rednock school

Team

Dean Close School

Rednock school

Malvern St James Girl's School
King's High Warwick

Dean Close School

Bredon Hill Academy Bredon Hill Academy
Bredon Hill Academy
Bredon Hill Academy
Bredon Hill Academy
St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough
The Elms School

The Elms School

The Elms School

Bredon Hill Academy
Bredon Hill Academy
Bredon Hill Academy
St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough
The Elms School

The Elms School

The Elms School
Dean Close School

Pinewood Pinewood
Pinewood Pinewood
Pinewood Pinewood

The King's School, Gloucester The King's School, Gloucester
The King's School, Gloucester The King's School, Gloucester
The King's School, Gloucester The King's School, Gloucester

COURSEWALK

Dauntsey's School Dauntseys



12:43 86 Adarma Dauntsey's School Dauntseys

12:46 87 Coolfin Mirah's Prince Dauntsey's School Dauntseys
12:49 88 Benjy Dauntsey's School Dauntseys
12:52 89 Laine Pye Clifton College

12:55 Q0 Ludo Ampleforth College

12:58 o1 Pip Squeak Giacomo Millfield

13.01 Q2 Tullyvinn Grey Lady Heywood Prep

13:04 03 Rock and Roll Captain \¥/estonbirt

13.07 o4 Harlequin XVII RGS Worcester

13:10 95 Sprattsdown Timekeeper Sheldon

1313 o6 Berry St Mary's Calne

13:16 97 Glenlo valley mirah The Cotswold School

1319 08 Ocknell Golden Chance Lavington

1322 99 Badger Beaudesert Park

1325 100 Prize Giving for Top 8 Individuals ¢ Haberdashers' Monmouth Schools
13.28 101 Patch of Oaks Dauntsey's School

13:31 102 Barrack Star St Mary's Calne

13:34 103 Keelnacally Carrick Rose Guildford County School

13:37 104 Jedi knights The Chase

13:40 105 Penganese Miss Mouse St Helen and St Katharine

13:43 106 Magic Prince St Helen and St Katharine

1346 107 Paddy from Bargy St Hugh's

13.49 108 Maisie Malmesbury

1352 109 Ger Lad Malvern St James Girl's School
1355 110 Chance X Ampleforth College

13:58 111 Sandfield Lad Millfield

14.01 112 Mullagh Pride Heywood Prep

Prize Giving for Top 8 Individuals and Top 6 Teams to take place at approx: 14:20

Main Arena Class 3
Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual (Hickstead Qualifier)

Coursewalk
before 14:25 Bridle No Horse Name School Team
14.25 125 Chance X Ampleforth College
1428 126 Laine Pye Clifton College
14:31 127 Ger Lad Malvern St James Girl's School
14:34 128 Barrack Star St Mary's Calne
14:37 129 Jedi knights The Chase
14:40 130 Paddy from Bargy St Hugh's
14:43 131 Flash The Elms School
14:46 132 Keelnacally Carrick Rose Guildford County School
14:49 133 Mullagh Pride Heywood Prep
14:52 134 Sandfield Lad Millfield
1455 135 Corbally Beauty Pinewood
1458 136 Patch of Oaks Dauntsey's School Dauntseys
15:01 137 Brandon Bulawayo Dauntsey's School Dauntseys
15:04 138 Coolfin Mirah's Prince Dauntsey's School Dauntseys
15.07 139 Adarma Dauntsey's School Dauntseys
15:10 140 Liquorice Allsorts | St Helen and St Katharine SHSK White
1513 141 Zo Briace St Helen and St Katharine SHSK White

1516 142 Penganese Miss Mouse St Helen and St Katharine SHSK White



1519
1522
1525
1528
1531
1534
1537
1540
1543
15:46
1549
1552
1555
1558
16.01
16.04
16.07
16:10
16:13
16:16

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Magic Prince
Ludo

Knightsford Highlife
Pick 'n Mix Il

Bingo

Mike the Knight
Maisie

Dancer

Ross cafel star
Silver prince
Piltown Flashy
Milan
Nighthawker
Ballyfinogue Molly
Kilkenny class
Cantona

Temple Indigo
The Real Mayo
Blondie

Riley

St Helen and St Katharine SHSK White

Ampleforth College

The King's School, Gloucester The King's School, Gloucester
The King's School, Gloucester The King's School, Gloucester
The King's School, Gloucester The King's School, Gloucester
The King's School, Gloucester The King's School, Gloucester

Malmesbury Malmesbury
Malmesbury Malmesbury
Malmesbury Malmesbury
Malmesbury Malmesbury

St John's Marlborough St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough St John's Marlborough
The Cotswold School

The Cotswold School

Pinewood

Pinewood

Cheltenham College

Cheltenham College

Rendcomb College

Prize Giving for Top 8 Individuals and Top 6 Teams to take place at approx: 16:38

Main Arena Class 4

Open 1-1.05m Team & Individual (Hickstead Qualifier)

Coursewalk
before 16:39

16:39
16:41
16:44
16:46
16:49
1651
16:54
16:56
16:59
17.01
17.04
17.06
17.09

1711

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

Bridle No Horse Name

Temple Indigo
The Real Mayo
Liquorice Allsorts |
Zo Briace

Riley

Piltown Flashy
Milan
Nighthawker

Pick 'n Mix Il
Bingo

Mike the Knight
Ballyvadd Tara
Indiana Du Vlist
Kilglass Standalone

School Team
Pinewood

Cheltenham College

St Helen and St Katharine

St Helen and St Katharine
Rendcomb College

St John's Marlborough St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough St John's Marlborough

The King's School, Gloucester The King's School, Gloucester
The King's School, Gloucester The King's School, Gloucester
The King's School, Gloucester The King's School, Gloucester
Cheltenham College

Marston Grange Equestrian

Rendcomb College

Prize Giving for Top 8 Individuals and Top 6 Teams to take place at approx: 17:20



