

Est. 1875

NSEA Eventer's Challenge Saturday 29th October

kindly sponsored by Pinewood

Please PRINT out number bibs. This can be done via the NSEA Results page by clicking on the results for your class and then the school name next to your entry:

Number Bibs

Please remember body protectors

Stables are available to hire across the competition for £35 to include shavings bedding. Stables are 12ftx12ft, rubber matted with plenty of parking space and hook-up slots also available. To book please email arena@rectoryfarm.com

Main Arena Class 1

Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual Qualifier (Hickstead Qualifier)
Coursewalk

before 08:30	Bridle No	Horse Name	School	Team
8:30	1	Australia's Wildrose	Dauntsey's School	Dauntseys
8:33	2	Straitsy	Dauntsey's School	Dauntseys
8:36	3	Sandpiper	Dauntsey's School	Dauntseys
8:39	4	Tom	Dauntsey's School	Dauntseys
8:42	5	Flash	Clifton College	Clifton College
8:45	6	Dromalga Pete	Clifton College	Clifton College
8:48	7	Tully James	Clifton College	Clifton College
8:51	8	Ron's Rocky	The Chase	The Chase School
8:54	9	Rosie	The Chase	The Chase School
8:57	10	Madam Grace	The Chase	The Chase School
9:00	11	Finn	The Chase	The Chase School
9:03	12	Killawalla Joyce	The Cotswold School	The Cotswold School
9:06	13	Elcon mr chatterbox	The Cotswold School	The Cotswold School
9:09	14	Carless Rowley	The Cotswold School	The Cotswold School
9:12	15	Danny	The King's School, Gloucester	The King's School, Gloucester
9:15	16	Molly	The King's School, Gloucester	The King's School, Gloucester
9:18	17	Miraco's Thunderstorm	The King's School, Gloucester	The King's School, Gloucester
9:21	18	Lilys Lass	Malvern St James Girls School	. Malvern St James Girl's School
9:24	19	Mockbeggar redfire	Malvern St James Girl's Schoo	Malvern St James Girl's School
9:27	20	Millie	Malvern St James Girl's Schoo	Malvern St James Girl's School
9:30	21	Chorley's Half a Six Pence	Dean Close School	Dean Close
9:33	22	Proud Fionn	Dean Close School	Dean Close
9:36	23	Dernahatten Coevers Hills	Dean Close School	Dean Close
9:39	24	Twinkle	Dean Close School	Dean Close
		COURS	SEWALK	
9:52	25	Midge	Pinewood	Pinewood
9:55	26	Gigman Bobby Dazzler	Pinewood	Pinewood
9:58	27	Aiakos De La Scarpe	Pinewood	Pinewood

10:01	28	Rosie	Pinewood	Pinewood
10:04	29	Silvertrees Shirley Bassey	Bredon Hill Academy	Bredon Hill Academy
10:07	30	Rocky	Bredon Hill Academy	Bredon Hill Academy
10:10	31	Renkum Mr Dunn	Bredon Hill Academy	Bredon Hill Academy
10:13	32	Tregaire Tiger Lily	Bredon Hill Academy	Bredon Hill Academy
10:16	33	Nightingale	Beaudesert Park	
10:19	34	Summertime Lady	Cheltenham Ladies College	
10:22	35	Copper	St Mary's Calne	
10:25	36	Samsonite	Sheldon	
10:28	37	Bally	Pershore High School	
10:31				
10:34	39	Loose Arrangement	Dauntsey's School	
10:37	40	FC Party Classic	Rednock	
10:40	41	Woodfield Patch	Rednock	
10:43	43	Cherry	The Elms School	
10:46	44	Emlough Ashleigh	St John's Marlborough	
10:49	45	Dieselwood drifter	St John's Marlborough	
10:52	46	Kyneton Walle	King's High Warwick	
10:55	47	Cleo	Dean Close School	

Prize Giving for Top 8 Individuals and Top 6 Teams to take place at approx: 11:18

Main Arena Class 2 Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual (Hickstead Qualifier) Coursewalk before 11:18 Bridle No Horse Name

waik 11:18	Bridle No	Horse Name	School	Team
11:18	60	FC Party Classic	Rednock school	
11:21	61	Cleo	Dean Close School	
11:24	62	Woodfield Patch	Rednock school	
11:27	64	Millie	Malvern St James Girl's Schoo	l
11:30	65	Kyneton Walle	King's High Warwick	
11:33	66	Black Hoof Bob	Dean Close School	
11:36	67	Silvertrees Shirley Bassey	Bredon Hill Academy	Bredon Hill Academy
11:39	68	Renkum Mr Dunn	Bredon Hill Academy	Bredon Hill Academy
11:42	69	Tregaire Tiger Lily	Bredon Hill Academy	Bredon Hill Academy
11:45	70	Rhianwyn Jazmyne	Bredon Hill Academy	Bredon Hill Academy
11:48	71	Emlough Ashleigh	St John's Marlborough	St John's Marlborough
11:51	72	Dieselwood drifter	St John's Marlborough	St John's Marlborough
11:54	73	Dunkerrin Blue Casper	St John's Marlborough	St John's Marlborough
11:57	74	Emoe Joe	St John's Marlborough	St John's Marlborough
12:00	75	Cherry	The Elms School	The Elms School
12:03	76	Flash	The Elms School	The Elms School
12:06	77	Dakota	The Elms School	The Elms School
12:09	78	Proud Fionn	Dean Close School	
12:12	79	Gigman Bobby Dazzler	Pinewood	Pinewood
12:15	80	Aiakos De La Scarpe	Pinewood	Pinewood
12:18	81	Corbally Beauty	Pinewood	Pinewood
12:21	82	Knightsford Highlife	The King's School, Gloucester	The King's School, Gloucester
12:24	83	Machno Endeavour	The King's School, Gloucester	The King's School, Gloucester
12:27	84	Molly	The King's School, Gloucester	The King's School, Gloucester
		COURS	EWALK	
12:40	85	Brandon Bulawayo	Dauntsey's School	Dauntseys

12:43	86	Adarma	Dauntsey's School	Dauntseys
12:46	87	Coolfin Mirah's Prince	Dauntsey's School	Dauntseys
12:49	88	Benjy	Dauntsey's School	Dauntseys
12:52	89	Laine Pye	Clifton College	
12:55	90	Ludo	Ampleforth College	
12:58	91	Pip Squeak Giacomo	Millfield	
13:01	92	Tullyvinn Grey Lady	Heywood Prep	
13:04	93	Rock and Roll Captain	Westonbirt	
13:07	94	Harlequin XVII	RGS Worcester	
13:10	95	Sprattsdown Timekeeper	Sheldon	
13:13	96	Berry	St Mary's Calne	
13:16	97	Glenlo valley mirah	The Cotswold School	
13:19	98	Ocknell Golden Chance	Lavington	
13:22	99	Badger	Beaudesert Park	
13:25	100	Prize Giving for Top 8 Individu	als & Haberdashers' Monmouth	Schools
13:28	101	Patch of Oaks	Dauntsey's School	
13:31	102	Barrack Star	St Mary's Calne	
13:34	103	Keelnacally Carrick Rose	Guildford County School	
13:37	104	Jedi knights	The Chase	
13:40	105	Penganese Miss Mouse	St Helen and St Katharine	
13:43	106	Magic Prince	St Helen and St Katharine	
13:46	107	Paddy from Bargy	St Hugh's	
13:49	108	Maisie	Malmesbury	
13:52	109	Ger Lad	Malvern St James Girl's Sc	hool
13:55	110	Chance X	Ampleforth College	
13:58	111	Sandfield Lad	Millfield	
14:01	112	Mullagh Pride	Heywood Prep	

Prize Giving for Top 8 Individuals and Top 6 Teams to take place at approx: 14:20

Main Arena Class 3 Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual (Hickstead Qualifier) Coursewalk

Coursewalk	Details No	Hamas Manas	Calcad	T
before 14:25	Bridle No	Horse Name	School	Team
14:25	125	Chance X	Ampleforth College	
14:28	126	Laine Pye	Clifton College	
14:31	127	Ger Lad	Malvern St James Girl's Scho	ool
14:34	128	Barrack Star	St Mary's Calne	
14:37	129	Jedi knights	The Chase	
14:40	130	Paddy from Bargy	St Hugh's	
14:43	131	Flash	The Elms School	
14:46	132	Keelnacally Carrick Rose	Guildford County School	
14:49	133	Mullagh Pride	Heywood Prep	
14:52	134	Sandfield Lad	Millfield	
14:55	135	Corbally Beauty	Pinewood	
14:58	136	Patch of Oaks	Dauntsey's School	Dauntseys
15:01	137	Brandon Bulawayo	Dauntsey's School	Dauntseys
15:04	138	Coolfin Mirah's Prince	Dauntsey's School	Dauntseys
15:07	139	Adarma	Dauntsey's School	Dauntseys
15:10	140	Liquorice Allsorts I	St Helen and St Katharine	SHSK White
15:13	141	Zo Briace	St Helen and St Katharine	SHSK White
15:16	142	Penganese Miss Mouse	St Helen and St Katharine	SHSK White

15:19	143	Magic Prince	St Helen and St Katharine	SHSK White
15:22	144	Ludo	Ampleforth College	
15:25	145	Knightsford Highlife	The King's School, Gloucester	The King's School, Gloucester
15:28	146	Pick 'n Mix II	The King's School, Gloucester	The King's School, Gloucester
15:31	147	Bingo	The King's School, Gloucester	The King's School, Gloucester
15:34	148	Mike the Knight	The King's School, Gloucester	The King's School, Gloucester
15:37	149	Maisie	Malmesbury	Malmesbury
15:40	150	Dancer	Malmesbury	Malmesbury
15:43	151	Ross cafel star	Malmesbury	Malmesbury
15:46	152	Silver prince	Malmesbury	Malmesbury
15:49	153	Piltown Flashy	St John's Marlborough	St John's Marlborough
15:52	154	Milan	St John's Marlborough	St John's Marlborough
15:55	155	Nighthawker	St John's Marlborough	St John's Marlborough
15:58	156	Ballyfinogue Molly	The Cotswold School	
16:01	157	Kilkenny class	The Cotswold School	
16:04	158	Cantona	Pinewood	
16:07	159	Temple Indigo	Pinewood	
16:10	160	The Real Mayo	Cheltenham College	
16:13	161	Blondie	Cheltenham College	
16:16	162	Riley	Rendcomb College	

Prize Giving for Top 8 Individuals and Top 6 Teams to take place at approx: 16:38

Main Arena Class 4

Open 1-1.05m Team & Individual (Hickstead Qualifier)

Coursewalk	Dwidle Ne	Hayaa Nayaa	Cahaal	Taam
before 16:39	Bridle No	Horse Name	School	Team
16:39	170	Temple Indigo	Pinewood	
16:41	171	The Real Mayo	Cheltenham College	
16:44	172	Liquorice Allsorts I	St Helen and St Katharine	
16:46	173	Zo Briace	St Helen and St Katharine	
16:49	174	Riley	Rendcomb College	
16:51	175	Piltown Flashy	St John's Marlborough	St John's Marlborough
16:54	176	Milan	St John's Marlborough	St John's Marlborough
16:56	177	Nighthawker	St John's Marlborough	St John's Marlborough
16:59	178	Pick 'n Mix II	The King's School, Gloucester	The King's School, Gloucester
17:01	179	Bingo	The King's School, Gloucester	The King's School, Gloucester
17:04	180	Mike the Knight	The King's School, Gloucester	The King's School, Gloucester
17:06	181	Ballyvadd Tara	Cheltenham College	
17:09	182	Indiana Du Vlist	Marston Grange Equestrian	
17:11	183	Kilglass Standalone	Rendcomb College	

Prize Giving for Top 8 Individuals and Top 6 Teams to take place at approx: 17:20